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01734802 01/14/1957

WM 5'07''180

06/27/2025

10:10 PM

Yes

BROWN, TIMOTHY H.

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

01734801 02/17/1998

BF 5'03''170

06/27/2025

5:11 PM

Yes

CALHOUN, DAMISHA

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01734797 02/24/1974

WM 5'04''140

06/27/2025

12:03 AM

Yes

COORIGAN, JOSEPH K

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA

384717 07/14/1977

BM 6'02''250

06/27/2025

7:53 PM

Yes

ELLIS, SHERMAN

SPD Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

277959 09/21/1975

BM 6'00''210

06/27/2025

12:52 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, CHARLES

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

01734799 08/14/1974

OM 5'08''250

06/27/2025

3:23 AM

Yes

LOPEZ, ANGEL C.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

1507201 05/29/1994

WM 5'10''150

06/27/2025

7:45 AM

Yes

MOBLEY, BRANDON C

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

500949 08/04/1990

BM 5'06''165

06/27/2025

2:28 AM

Yes

OTIS, JERRY C

SPD THEFT Not Set2025KS02586-1/Criminal

1396965 09/26/2000

BF 5'02''171

06/27/2025

2:59 AM

Yes

ROCHELLE, WAKAYLA T

SPD DUS Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TC01702-3/Criminal

LOUD MUSIC Not Set2022TC01702-3/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2022TS06073-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS06073-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS06073-2/Criminal

LEAVING CHILDREN UNATTENDED AND UNSUPERVISED IN MOTOR VEHICLESNot Set2022TS13259-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2022TC01702-3/Criminal

NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not Set2022TC01702-3/Criminal

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Friday, June 27, 2025        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 06/28/2025 2:44 AM 2of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

1101836 02/01/2001

BF 5'05''160

06/27/2025

10:32 PM

Yes

SALONE, INDIA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1369895 08/06/1999

BM 6'00''190

06/27/2025

4:58 PM

Yes

SINGLETARY, AMIR

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL USE OF BODY ARMOR Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

HIT & RUN DRIVING CHARGE Not SetNA/NA

Altered Plate Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

01734800 11/03/1962

WM 6'04''270

06/27/2025

2:05 PM

Yes

SMITH, KENNETH WAYNE

SPD Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 12

Total Inmates: 12
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